
Choir Calendar 2018-2019 
 
OCTOBER 
• Friday, Oct 5 – Homecoming Pepfest, 1:00pm during school (All sing the Star Spangled Banner) 

 
NOVEMBER 
• Nov 29 & 30, Dec 1 – Fall Musical put on by the Theater & Music Departments, 7:00pm 

 
DECEMBER 
• Tuesday, Dec 11 – Choir Concert, 7:00pm in the auditorium (CALL TIME – 5:45PM) 
• Tuesday, Dec 18 – Band & Orchestra Concert, 7:00pm in the auditorium  
• Thursday, December 20th – Winter Telegrams (Chamber only) 

 
FEBRUARY 
• Thursday, Feb 14th – Singing Valentines (Bella Voce and Helios only) 
• Thursday, Feb 21 – Winter Concert 1, 7:00pm: Advanced Band, Intermediate Band, 

Chamber Singers & Star of the North Community Band (guests) (CALL TIME: 5:45) 
• Thursday, Feb 28 – Winter Concert 2, 7:00pm: Helios Choir, Bella Voce Choir, 

Orchestra & Music IB (CALL TIME: 5:45) 
• Ordway Honor Band, Choir & Orchestra Auditions will be held at the end of February or early 

March (TBD) 
 
MARCH = Music In Our Schools Month!! 
• Minnesota Sinfonia Orchestra Concert – March 8  
• Chamber Ensemble & Orchestra Tour to Chicago – March 15-18 

 
APRIL 
• Tuesday, April 23 – Ordway Honors Rehearsal #3 AND Evening Concert  
• Wednesday, April 24th – Asian Pacific Islander Celebration @ CDH (Chamber Only) 
• Tuesday, April 30 – Band, Orchestra & Drumline Concert, 7pm in the auditorium  

 
MAY 
• Friday, May 10 – Spring Play put on by the Theater Department, 3:00pm & 7:00pm 
• Friday, May 17 – Helios Choir & Bella Voce Choir at Bethel Auditorium with GNU (TBD) 
• Monday, May 20 – Spring Pops Choir Concert, 7:00pm in the auditorium (5:45 call 

time!) 
• Tuesday, May 21 – Cantare! Concert, Chamber Choir Performance with VocalEssence 

at The Ordway 
• Friday, May 24th – Field Trip to Valley Fair! (MUST FUNDRAISE TO GO) 
• Thursday, May 30 – Performing Arts Picnic, 3:00-5:00pm  

 
JUNE 
• Graduation, 8pm in Roy Wilkins Auditorium – Advanced Band and Chamber (TBD date) 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


